Susan C. Petrey Scholarship

Income Statement - 2020

Balance (12/31/2019)

Income

Oregon Community Foundation 2020
OryCon 41 Donation

PayPal Giving Fund

OryCon Ebay Auction (includes postage)
Interest

Total

Expenses

Auction Postage

Total

Balance (12/31/2020)

Oregon Community Foundation Balance (12/31/2020)

$10,802.19

$2,894.00
$639.62
$56.00
$586.41
$1.52

$4,177.55

$69.50
$69.50
$14,910.24

$76,288.32



