Susan C. Petrey Scholarship

Income Statement - 2020

Balance (12/31/2019)	\$10,802.19
Income	
Oregon Community Foundation 2020 OryCon 41 Donation PayPal Giving Fund OryCon Ebay Auction (includes postage) Interest	\$2,894.00 \$639.62 \$56.00 \$586.41 <u>\$1.52</u>
Total	\$4,177.55
Expenses	
Auction Postage	<u>\$69.50</u>
Total	\$69.50
Balance (12/31/2020)	\$14,910.24
Oregon Community Foundation Balance (12/31/2020)	\$76,288.32